4e klasse K

11819

2 D
3 D
1 H
2 H
3 H

13931

13932

11821

14142

11820

Helmondse Badminton Bond
Wedstrijdschema Smashing Bruang 3

Smashing Br

Marjolein Semeijn-Visser

Angéliqgue NULL Vos-van

Dalen <
Marijke NULL van Polen- H
van Schoonneveldt

Robert Jan Pels G
Bert Struik G
Hans van den Heuvel G

B S S ™

205
208
210
2027
1202
1208
1205
1210
221
222
224
227

231

26-01-2026

29-09-2021
13-10-2021
11-11-2021
18-11-2021
24-11-2021
16-02-2022
23-03-2022
30-03-2022
07-04-2022
21-04-2022
19-05-2022
25-05-2022
01-06-2022

22-06-2022

Mierlo 9

BC '852

Smashing Bruang 3
Smashing Bruang 3
Smashing Bruang 3
Smashing Bruang 3
Con Brio 4
Smashing Bruang 3
Someren 6
Smashing Bruang 3
Mierlo 8

Smashing Bruang 3
Smashing Bruang 3

Heeze 1

Helmondse Badminton Bond

Smashing Bruang 3
Smashing Bruang 3
Con Brio 4
Someren 6

Phoenix 4

Mierlo 9

Smashing Bruang 3
BC '85 2

Smashing Bruang 3
Phoenix 4
Smashing Bruang 3
BC'85 2

Con Brio 4

Smashing Bruang 3

15

12

15

13

13

15

Seizoen 2021-2022


https://www.hbbond.nl/

